GFO Series
NO Model NO Size Resolution Outline Dimension
(WxHxT mm)
Interface
1 GFOC1602AA  2.26" 16 x 2 66.1 x 16.7 x 2 4-/8-bit 68xx/80xx, SPI, I2C
2 GFOC1602C 2.26" 16 x 2 68.5 x 17.5 x 2 4-/8-bit 68XX/80XX , SPI, I2C
3 GFOC2002AA 2.93" 20 x 2 82.5 x 16.56 x 2 8-bit, 4-bit 68xx/ 80xx, SPI, I2C
4 GFOC2002C 2.93" 20 x 2 84.5 x 19.28 x 2 SPI, I2C
5 GFOG096064A 0.95" 96 x 64 25.7 x 22.2 x 1.2 8-bit 68XX/80XX , 4-wire SPI
6 GFOG128032B 2.23" 128 x 32 62 x 24 x 2 8-bit 68XX/80XX，4-wire SPI, I2C
7 GFOG128032C 1.71" 128 x 32 50.5 x 15.75 x 2 4-wire SPI
8 GFOG128064D 0.96" 128 x 64 26.7 x 19.26 x 1.45 8-bit 68XX/80XX, 3-/4-wire SPI, I2C
9 GFOG128064E 1.3" 128 x 64 34.5 x 23 x 1.45 8-bit 68XX/80XX,3-/4-wire SPI, I2C
10 GFOG128064EA 1.3" 128 x 64 34.5 x 23 x 1.45 8-bit 68XX/80XX, 3-/4-wire SPI, I2C
11 GFOG128064F 1.54" 128 x 64 42.04 x 27.22 x 1.45 8-bit 68XX/80XX, 4-wire SPI, I2C
12 GFOG128096A 1.27" 128 x 96 33.7 x 26.9 x 1.6 8-bits 68XX/80XX , 3-/4-wire SPI
13 GFOG160128A 1.69" 160 x 128 39.9 x 34 x 1.6 8-/9-bit 68XX/80XX Parallel, 4-wire SPI, 6-bit RGB I/F